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ILP |  
Impact Leader 
Partnership

For: Superintendents

Focus: Top-level support for 
school leaders

For: Aspiring Principals, Future Leaders

Focus: Practical training & leadership experiences

NPN | New Principal 
Network

For: New & Newer Principals 
(0-5 years in role)

Focus: Share ideas & learn 
together

FPS | Focused Principal Support
 
For: Principals (alongside Superintendents)

Focus: Individualized support 
for principals to enhance district 
relationships and service.

Leadership Facilitation 
Training

For: All leaders

Focus: Improve abilities of 
leaders to facilitate groups.

Cognitive Coaching & Adaptive 
Schools

For: All leaders

Focus: Provide critical skills to 
support student learning and district 
initiatives.

Additional Supports

For: All Secondary & Elementary Principals

Focus: Build relationships & stay informed 

RelationshipsRelationships
ServiceService

ExcellenceExcellence

Rick Vandermolen
ILP, FLA, NPN
rvandermolen@NorthwestEd.org

Cathy Meyer
ILP, FLA, NPN
cmeyer@NorthwestEd.org

Matt Olson
ILP, FLA, NPN
molson@NorthwestEd.org

Paul Bauer
ILP, SLN
pbauer@NorthwestEd.org

Marianne Swank
ILP, Training/Coaching Specialist
mswank@NorthwestEd.org

Steve Urbanski
FPS, NPN
surbanski@NorthwestEd.org

SLN | School Leadership Network

FLA | Future Leaders 
Academy

Cindy Hunt
ILP, Coaching Specialist
cmhunt@NorthwestEd.org

Julie Brown
ILP, NPN, FPS
jabrown@NorthwestEd.org


